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Pierres et Territoires D'Alsace
32, Passage du Théatre - 68100 MULHOUSE
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HSP : 2,30m

T4
80 m²T3

65 m²

Jardin d'hiver
12,17 m2

Chambre 01
10,97 m2

Entrée
3,00 m2

Dgt
5,30 m2

WC
1,81 m2

Entrée
2,89 m2

Séjour/Cuisine
25,22 m2

Chambre 02
10,44 m2

Sdb
5,77 m2

WC
1,89 m2

Chambre 03
14,04 m2

Cellier
2,56 m2

Dgt
4,03 m2

Entrée

Séjour/Cuisine

Dgt

Chambre 01

Chambre 02

Chambre 03

Sdb

WC

Cellier

2,89

25,22

4,03

10,97

10,44

14,04

5,77

1,89

2,56

77,81 m2

Jardin d'hiver 12,17

N
0 1 2

0,5m
3 54

Appartement n° 203
1er étage - 4 pièces

TOTAL

Surface habitable :

 17 x 16 = 278
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